
  

Christmas Programme of Events 
 

Tuesday 21st November  Y3 & Y4 to Hackney Empire to see Aladdin 

Saturday 25th November Hornsey Parish Church Christmas Market 3.30pm 

Monday 27th November  EYFS to Holy Innocents – Christingle Workshop 

Tuesday 28th November  Y5 & Y6 to Hackney Empire to see Aladdin 

Wednesday 29th November Advent Assembly 9.30am at Rectory Gardens 

Thursday 30th November Non-Uniform Day for a Tombola Prize – something lovely please! 

Thursday 30th November BAKE-OFF – parents & carers, staff & children – get baking! See letter 

Friday 1st December   Non uniform day for Jade class (on trip Tuesday) 

Friday 1st December   Christmas Fair – 5.30pm-7.30pm at Rectory Gardens – all welcome 

Monday 4th December   Church Lane to see Peter Pan on Ice at Alexandra Palace 

Wednesday 6th December Y4 Scarlet and Y5 & Y6 Continuers – Trumpets & Trombones 11am + Choir 

Wednesday 6th December EYFS to Puppet Nativity at Holy Innocents 

Tuesday 12th December  Y4 Crimson and Y5 & Y6 Continuers – Violin Assembly 11am + Band 

Tuesday 12th December Church Lane Christmas Performance for Reception & Nursery parents 

9.30am 

Tuesday 12th December Church Lane Christmas Performance for Year 1 & Nursery parents/carers 

1.45pm 

Wednesday 13th December Church Lane Christmas Performance for Year 2 parents/carers 9.30am 

Wednesday 13th December Christmas Donations for Hornsey Foodbank – see here for details 

Thursday 14th December Christmas Dinner Day + Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 15th December  Santa Run – both sites 

Tuesday 19th December  Rectory Gardens Christmas Carol Concert 2pm 

Wednesday 20th December Service at Hornsey Parish Church 9.30am 

Thursday 21st December Class parties – more details to follow 

Thursday 21st December  LAST DAY OF TERM – school ends at usual time 

Friday 22nd December  Christmas Holiday begins 

Monday 8th January   Children return to school 

 

 

 

 

 


